BLACK CREEK 10K OVERALL RESULTS
SAT OCT 20, 2018, MIDDLEBURG FL....SUNNY AND COMFORTABLE

10K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace
1 404 GEORGE SIMCOX 42:40.3 6:53
460 PEYTON GODWIN 43:58.0 7:05
3 334 ZIMBERLIST HESTER 44:52.9 7:14

10K Top Females Overall based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace
1 412 SHARON HAWLEY 45:54.8 7:24
438 LAUREN SCHAUDEL 49:22.0 7:58
3 455 TRACY DAWSON 52:49.8 8:31

10K Age Group Results for MALE 11 - 14 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace
1 352 CHARLES SMITH 52:46.2 8:31
2 354 GABRIEL HARP 53:42.7 8:40
3 405 CORBIN SIMCOX 1:00:20.0 9:44
4 458 DERRICK NEWTON 1:12:23.6  11:40

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 11 - 14 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace
1 452 ISABELLA CHIRIBOGA 1:09:23.2 11:11

10K Age Group Results for MALE 15 - 19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace
1 351 ALEX SHEFFER 57:10.4 9:13

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 15 - 19 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace

10K Age Group Results for MALE 25 - 29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUNTIME  Pace
10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 25 - 29 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUNTIME  Pace
10K Age Group Results for MALE 30 - 34 based on Chip Elapsed time
Place Bib# Name GUN TIME
1 443 DANIEL HICKS 48:49.3

Pace
7:52

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 30 - 34 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace
1 429 DAWN HALL 1:00:11.8 9:42
430 JASMINE FLOYD 1:05:09.2 10:30

CHIP TIME
42:36.6
43:53.2
44:51.4

CHIP TIME
45:41.0
49:18.4
52:43.0

CHIP TIME
52:39.3
53:39.3

1:00:09.5
1:11:57.1

CHIP TIME
1:09:14.3

CHIP TIME
57:02.6

CHIP TIME

CHIP TIME

CHIP TIME

CHIP TIME
48:43.6

CHIP TIME
59:17.7
1:05:01.3

Age
45
53
51

Age
32
15
49

Age
14
13
13
11

Age
11

Age
15

Age

Age

Age

Age
30

Age
34
32

Age Rank

1st 10K Male
2nd 10K Male
3rd 10K Male

Age Rank

1st 10K Female
2nd 10K Female
3rd 10K Female

Age Rank

1st MALE 11-14
2nd MALE 11 - 14
3rd MALE 11 - 14
4th MALE 11- 14

Age Rank
1st FEMALE 11- 14

Age Rank
1st MALE 15- 19

Age Rank

Age Rank

Age Rank

Age Rank
1st MALE 30 - 34

Age Rank
1st FEMALE 30-34
2nd FEMALE 30-34



10K Age Group Results for MALE 35 - 39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Bib #
432
421
353
449
400

Place

u b WN

Name

PAUL GRYBB

IAN SWANN

JUSTIN WITT
MOISES RODRIGUEZ
JOSEPH GULLETT

GUN TIME

45:40.5
54:16.4
1:00:35.5
1:07:09.1
1:19:19.7

Pace  CHIP TIME
7:22 45:40.1
8:45 54:15.3
9:46 1:00:28.0
10:50 1:06:54.1
12:48 1:17:57.5

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 35 - 39 based on Chip Elapsed time

Bib #
424
426
434
459
427
428

Place

A bk WN

Name

ROSEMARY CARTER
AMANDA ROBINSON
PAMELA EATON
LISA BAKER

KRISTIN LAW
WENDY RODRIGUEZ

GUN TIME

54:43.4
55:11.9
56:42.1
1:01:03.2
1:22:23.9
1:23:55.2

Pace  CHIP TIME

8:50 54:07.6
8:54 54:43.5
9:09 56:31.6
9:51 1:01:03.2
13:17 1:22:07.6
13:32 1:23:39.3

10K Age Group Results for MALE 40 - 44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib #
1 441

448

3 409

Name
DAVIN O'BRIEN
ROBERT DOPSON

FOX WOLFE-JOHNSON

GUN TIME

58:13.3
1:15:57.1
1:17:51.4

Pace  CHIP TIME

9:23 58:13.3
12:15 1:15:38.8
12:33 1:17:24.7

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 40 - 44 based on Chip Elapsed time

Bib #
444
423
454
408
431
456
422
457
442
447

Place

O 00 NO UL B WN -

=
o

Name

MYKAEL LESTER
MICHELE MCGOWAN
JULIA WOLFE
ISADORA RAVEN
ERICA THOMAS
AMY RUSSELL
SARAH RICHARD
LAURA NEWTON
ALISON O'BRIEN
JEANNIE DOPSON

GUN TIME

59:16.3

59:58.2
1:01:23.2
1:02:12.0
1:02:21.3
1:04:28.9
1.06:47.1
1:17:34.0
1:20:09.2
1:23:55.4

Pace  CHIP TIME

9:34 59:11.9
9:40 59:22.2
9:54 1:.01:12.8
10:02 1:01:46.1
10:03 1:02:07.4
10:24 1:04:14.4
10:46 1:06:13.8
12:31 1:17:08.1
12:56 1:19:42.7
13:32 1:23:38.1

10K Age Group Results for MALE 45 - 49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Bib #
1 425

Place

Name
SCOTT MCCARY

GUN TIME

54:06.1

Pace  CHIP TIME
8:44 53:37.8

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 45 - 49 based on Chip Elapsed time

Bib #
6
345
411
439

Place

A W N

Name

TRACY GIBBONS
CLAUDIA GALLEGO
CECI DUNHAM
NALANI FRY

GUN TIME

53:54.8
56:41.8
1:06:55.9
1:16:01.2

Pace  CHIP TIME

8:42 53:51.1
9:09 56:33.3
10:48 1:06:44.9
12:16 1:15:44.2

Age
36
38
37
38
35

Age
38
37
39
39
35
38

Age
40
41
42

Age
41
43
40
42
44
43
42
40
43
41

Age
47

Age
48
45
49
47

Age Rank

1st MALE 35 - 39
2nd MALE 35 - 39
3rd MALE 35 -39
4th MALE 35 - 39
5th MALE 35 - 39

Age Rank

1st FEMALE 35 -39
2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
3rd FEMALE 35 -39
4th FEMALE 35 - 39
5th FEMALE 35 - 39
6th FEMALE 35 - 39

Age Rank

1st MALE 40 - 44
2nd MALE 40 - 44
3rd MALE 40 - 44

Age Rank

1st FEMALE 40 - 44
2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
4th FEMALE 40 - 44
5th FEMALE 40 - 44
6th FEMALE 40 - 44
7th FEMALE 40 - 44
8th FEMALE 40 - 44
9th FEMALE 40 - 44
10th FEMALE 40 - 44

Age Rank
1st MALE 45 - 49

Age Rank

1st FEMALE 45 - 49
2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
3rd FEMALE 45 - 49
4th FEMALE 45 - 49



5 420  CHRISTINE SCHOEFF 1:21:30.0 13:09 1:21:09.2

10K Age Group Results for MALE 50 - 54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace CHIP TIME
1 451 DAVID BONNETTE 45:11.5 7:17 45:07.1
2 418 JOHN TOMPKINS 48:50.2 7:53 48:45.0
3 415  TODD HULL 48:56.6 7:54 48:51.4
4 433 MICHAEL WOODARD 53:20.7 8:36 53:11.8
5 410 BRIAN BENDA 56:28.7 9:06 56:24.4
6 445 ROBBIE BROWN 1:23:29.9 13:28 1:23:11.5

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 50 - 54 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUNTIME  Pace  CHIP TIME

10K Age Group Results for MALE 55 - 59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace CHIP TIME
1 450 DENNIS MEYERS 1:01:23.5 9:54 1:01:09.7

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 55 - 59 based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace CHIP TIME
1 446  ANNETTE BROWN 1:33:18.9  15:03 1:33:00.0

10K Age Group Results for MALE 60 and OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

Place Bib# Name GUN TIME Pace  CHIP TIME
1 453 SCOTT HERSHEY 51:58.7 8:23 51:55.9

435 STEVE BRUCE 58:56.9 9:30 58:44.0

3 401 TERRY L LAWRENCE 1:07:37.9 10:54 1:07:32.3

10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 60 and OVER based on Chip Elapsed time

Bib #
1 437

Place

Name
BONNIE THEALL

GUN TIME

1:12:02.1

Pace

11:37

CHIP TIME
1:11:53.2

46

Age
51
50
51
54
50
52

Age

Age
55

Age
56

Age
60
62
63

Age
73

5th FEMALE 45 - 49

Age Rank

1st MALE 50 - 54
2nd MALE 50 - 54
3rd MALE 50 - 54
4th MALE 50 - 54
5th MALE 50 - 54
6th MALE 50 - 54

Age Rank

Age Rank
1st MALE 55 - 59

Age Rank
1st FEMALE 55 - 59

Age Rank

1st MALE 60 and OVER
2nd MALE 60 and OVEI
3rd MALE 60 and OVEF

Age Rank
1st FEMALE 60 and OV









ER



