## BLACK CREEK 10K OVERALL RESULTS SAT OCT 20, 2018, MIDDLEBURG FL....SUNNY AND COMFORTABLE

10K Top Males Overall based on Chip Elapsed time									
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
	1	404	GEORGE SIMCOX	42:40.3	6:53	42:36.6	45	1st 10K Male	
	2	460	PEYTON GODWIN	43:58.0	7:05	43:53.2	53	2nd 10K Male	
	3	334	ZIMBERLIST HESTER	44:52.9	7:14	44:51.4	51	3rd 10K Male	
10K Top	Fem	ales Ove	rall based on Chip Elapsed	l time					
Place		Bib#	Name	<b>GUN TIME</b>	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
	1	412	SHARON HAWLEY	45:54.8	7:24	45:41.0	32	1st 10K Female	
	2	438	LAUREN SCHAUDEL	49:22.0	7:58	49:18.4	15	2nd 10K Female	
	3	455	TRACY DAWSON	52:49.8	8:31	52:43.0	49	3rd 10K Female	
	Gro		ts for MALE 11 - 14 based						
Place		Bib #	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
	1	352	CHARLES SMITH	52:46.2	8:31	52:39.3	14	1st MALE 11 - 14	
	2	354	GABRIEL HARP	53:42.7	8:40	53:39.3	13	2nd MALE 11 - 14	
	3	405	CORBIN SIMCOX	1:00:20.0	9:44	1:00:09.5	13	3rd MALE 11 - 14	
	4	458	DERRICK NEWTON	1:12:23.6	11:40	1:11:57.1	11	4th MALE 11 - 14	
10V Ago	Cro	ın Bosult	es for EENANIE 11 14 base	d on Chin Flan	sad tima				
Place	GIO	up Kesuit Bib #	s for FEMALE 11 - 14 base Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	٨٥٥	Age Rank	
Place	1	452	ISABELLA CHIRIBOGA	1:09:23.2	11:11	1:09:14.3	Age 11	1st FEMALE 11 - 14	
	Т	432	ISADELLA CHIRIDUGA	1.09.25.2	11.11	1.09.14.5	11	15t FEIVIALE 11 - 14	
10K Age	Gro	up Result	s for MALE 15 - 19 based	on Chip Flapse	d time				
Place		Bib #	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
	1	351	ALEX SHEFFER	57:10.4	9:13	57:02.6	15	1st MALE 15 - 19	
10K Age	Gro	up Result	s for FEMALE 15 - 19 base	ed on Chip Elap	sed time				
Place		Bib#	Name	<b>GUN TIME</b>	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
10K Age	Gro	up Result	s for MALE 25 - 29 based	on Chip Elapse	d time				
Place		Bib#	Name	<b>GUN TIME</b>	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 25 - 29 based on Chip Elapsed time									
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
_	Gro	•	s for MALE 30 - 34 based						
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
	1	443	DANIEL HICKS	48:49.3	7:52	48:43.6	30	1st MALE 30 - 34	
_	Gro	-	ts for FEMALE 30 - 34 base			O			
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank	
	1	429	DAWN HALL	1:00:11.8	9:42	59:17.7	34	1st FEMALE 30 - 34	
	2	430	JASMINE FLOYD	1:05:09.2	10:30	1:05:01.3	32	2nd FEMALE 30 - 34	

TOK Age	e Gro	up Resul	ts for MALE 35 - 39 based	on Chip Elapse	d time			
Place		Bib#	Name	<b>GUN TIME</b>	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	432	PAUL GRYBB	45:40.5	7:22	45:40.1	36	1st MALE 35 - 39
	2	421	IAN SWANN	54:16.4	8:45	54:15.3	38	2nd MALE 35 - 39
	3	353	JUSTIN WITT	1:00:35.5	9:46	1:00:28.0	37	3rd MALE 35 - 39
	4	449	MOISES RODRIGUEZ	1:07:09.1	10:50	1:06:54.1	38	4th MALE 35 - 39
	5	400	JOSEPH GULLETT	1:19:19.7	12:48	1:17:57.5	35	5th MALE 35 - 39
LOK Age	e Gro	up Resul	ts for FEMALE 35 - 39 base	ed on Chip Elap	sed time			
Place		Bib#	Name	<b>GUN TIME</b>	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	424	ROSEMARY CARTER	54:43.4	8:50	54:07.6	38	1st FEMALE 35 - 39
	2	426	AMANDA ROBINSON	55:11.9	8:54	54:43.5	37	2nd FEMALE 35 - 39
	3	434	PAMELA EATON	56:42.1	9:09	56:31.6	39	3rd FEMALE 35 - 39
	4	459	LISA BAKER	1:01:03.2	9:51	1:01:03.2	39	4th FEMALE 35 - 39
	5	427	KRISTIN LAW	1:22:23.9	13:17	1:22:07.6	35	5th FEMALE 35 - 39
	6	428	WENDY RODRIGUEZ	1:23:55.2	13:32	1:23:39.3	38	6th FEMALE 35 - 39
LOK Age	e Gro	up Resul	ts for MALE 40 - 44 based	on Chip Elapse	d time			
Place		Bib #	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	441	DAVIN O'BRIEN	58:13.3	9:23	58:13.3	40	1st MALE 40 - 44
	2	448	ROBERT DOPSON	1:15:57.1	12:15	1:15:38.8	41	2nd MALE 40 - 44
	3	409	FOX WOLFE-JOHNSON	1:17:51.4	12:33	1:17:24.7	42	3rd MALE 40 - 44
INK Age	e Gro	un Resul	ts for FEMALE 40 - 44 base	ed on Chin Flan	sed time			
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	444	MYKAEL LESTER	59:16.3	9:34	59:11.9	41	1st FEMALE 40 - 44
	2	423	MICHELE MCGOWAN	59:58.2	9:40	59:22.2	43	2nd FEMALE 40 - 44
	3	454	JULIA WOLFE	1:01:23.2	9:54	1:01:12.8	40	3rd FEMALE 40 - 44
	4	408	ISADORA RAVEN	1:02:12.0	10:02	1:01:46.1	42	4th FEMALE 40 - 44
	5	431	ERICA THOMAS	1:02:21.3	10:03	1:02:07.4	44	5th FEMALE 40 - 44
	6	456	AMY RUSSELL	1:04:28.9	10:24	1:04:14.4	43	6th FEMALE 40 - 44
	7	422	SARAH RICHARD	1:06:47.1	10:46	1:06:13.8	42	7th FEMALE 40 - 44
	8	457	LAURA NEWTON	1:17:34.0	12:31	1:17:08.1	40	8th FEMALE 40 - 44
	9	442	ALISON O'BRIEN	1:20:09.2	12:56	1:19:42.7	43	9th FEMALE 40 - 44
	10	447	JEANNIE DOPSON	1:23:55.4	13:32	1:23:38.1	43 41	10th FEMALE 40 - 44
ΟΚ Λαι	a Gro	un Racul	ts for MALE 45 - 49 based	on Chin Flance	d time			
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
iace	1	425	SCOTT MCCARY	54:06.1	8:44	53:37.8	47	1st MALE 45 - 49
	1	423	SCOTT WICCART	34.00.1	0.44	33.37.8	47	15t MALL 45 - 49
_	e Gro	•	ts for FEMALE 45 - 49 base			CHID TIME	۸۵۵	Ago Pank
Place	1	Bib #	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	6 245	TRACY GIBBONS	53:54.8	8:42	53:51.1	48	1st FEMALE 45 - 49
	2	345	CLAUDIA GALLEGO	56:41.8	9:09	56:33.3	45	2nd FEMALE 45 - 49
	3 4	411 439	CECI DUNHAM NALANI FRY	1:06:55.9 1:16:01.2	10:48 12:16	1:06:44.9	49	3rd FEMALE 45 - 49 4th FEMALE 45 - 49
			81 8 1 8 8 11 E D 1/	1.17.017	17.16	1:15:44.2	47	7±6 FER/ALE /F /A

	5	420	CHRISTINE SCHOEFF	1:21:30.0	13:09	1:21:09.2	46	5th FEMALE 45 - 49
10K Age Group Results for MALE 50 - 54 based on Chip Elapsed time								
Place		Bib#	Name	<b>GUN TIME</b>	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	451	DAVID BONNETTE	45:11.5	7:17	45:07.1	51	1st MALE 50 - 54
	2	418	JOHN TOMPKINS	48:50.2	7:53	48:45.0	50	2nd MALE 50 - 54
	3	415	TODD HULL	48:56.6	7:54	48:51.4	51	3rd MALE 50 - 54
	4	433	MICHAEL WOODARD	53:20.7	8:36	53:11.8	54	4th MALE 50 - 54
	5	410	BRIAN BENDA	56:28.7	9:06	56:24.4	50	5th MALE 50 - 54
	6	445	ROBBIE BROWN	1:23:29.9	13:28	1:23:11.5	52	6th MALE 50 - 54
10K Age Group Results for FEMALE 50 - 54 based on Chip Elapsed time								
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
10K Age	. Grou	ıp Result	s for MALE 55 - 59 based (	on Chip Elapse	d time			
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	450	DENNIS MEYERS	1:01:23.5	9:54	1:01:09.7	55	1st MALE 55 - 59
10K Age	. Grou	ıp Result	s for FEMALE 55 - 59 base	d on Chip Elap	sed time			
Place		Bib#	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	446	ANNETTE BROWN	1:33:18.9	15:03	1:33:00.0	56	1st FEMALE 55 - 59
10K Age Group Results for MALE 60 and OVER based on Chip Elapsed time								
Place		Bib #	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	453	SCOTT HERSHEY	51:58.7	8:23	51:55.9	60	1st MALE 60 and OVER
	2	435	STEVE BRUCE	58:56.9	9:30	58:44.0	62	2nd MALE 60 and OVEI
	3	401	TERRY L LAWRENCE	1:07:37.9	10:54	1:07:32.3	63	3rd MALE 60 and OVEF
10K Age	Grou	ıp Result	s for FEMALE 60 and OVE	R based on Chi	p Elapsed	d time		
Place		Bib #	Name	GUN TIME	Pace	CHIP TIME	Age	Age Rank
	1	437	BONNIE THEALL	1:12:02.1	11:37	1:11:53.2	73	1st FEMALE 60 and OV

R

ER